
2024 J S Clark Golf League

Farmington Hills Golf Club

Phone email

Tom Duban 248-470-8769 tomduban@sbcglobal.net

Marty Risedorph 734-845-8952 martinr1973@gmail.com

Craig Rosenthal 248-462-3435 craig.rosenthal@att.net

Tim Mumford 810-220-9113 timmumford1010@yahoo.com

Keith Collins 810-333-5085 keith.collins@assuredpartners.com

Sam Savedes 586-876-0041 samsavedes@aol.com

Dennis Russell 248-497-7063 Metalsdpr@gmail.com

Bob Paige 248-910-4816 rpaiger@gmail.com

Scot Glidden 586-817-1211 scot66@att.net

Paul Kahler 248-521-5259 paul.kahler24@gmail.com

Dave Jesmore 734-751-1502 dave.jesmore@gmail.com

Dave Lawrence 248-444-9917 dlawrence@ewmadvisors.com

Victor Ansara 248-417-8300 victor@ansararestaurantgroup.com

Victor Churukian 248-752-6586 victorc914@gmail.com

Joel Clark 248-521-5258 joelclarkplum@gmail.com

Jace Clark 248-939-2572 jace.clark@assuredpartners.com

Mark Roberts 734-320-1677 pmtr@comcast.net

Jack Gillary 248-249-8297 j_gillary@yahoo.com

Brian Eisenberg 248-838-8454

James Rosenthal 248-705-3943 james.rosenthal798@yahoo.com

Subs:

Mike Pokorski 586-531-7070 mpokorski01@gmail.com

Andrew Ansara 248-417-8304 andrew@ansararestaurantgroup.com

Tyler Pokorski 248-921-6069 0

Marty Case 586-995-0655 case.marty@yahoo.com

Cory Richards 248-914-8575 cory.a.richards@gmail.com

Ian Dimitrie 248-321-8651 0

Devon Dobrin 248-231-0297 0

Tyler Nabozny 0 0

Mike Schiller 248-416-0359 mschiller@unum.com

Travis Sinclair 248-321-1866 travis_sinclair21@gmail.com

Dan Austin 248-867-0513 0

John Dunham 248-515-0259 jdunham1953@hotmail.com

Brad Gardner 248-877-3561 0

Ryan Miller 248-568-2176 ryan.miller@assuredpartners.com

Seth Crawford 248-320-3055 noviyooper@aol.com

Mike Lucaj 734-658-5327 mikelucaj@gmail.com

Doug Miller 734-751-6398 0

Tedd Roberts 734-320-4705 tedd_07@comcast.net

Todd Sinclair 248-321-4898 alantodd21@gmail.com

Please REVIEW and UPDATE  information and email 

dave.jesmore@gmail.com, or Text 734-751-1502


